
Health/PE, Social Science, Humanities Steering Committee 
2017-2018 

 

Name Position Email 

District 

Dr. Middleton Superintendent jmiddleton@msd134.org 

Lisa Pennington Director of Curriculum and Assessment lpennington@msd134.org 

Aleisha McConkie School Board Member  

Middle School 

Nicole Berquist Social Science Teacher nberquist@msd134.org 

Jenifer Sanford Social Science Teacher jsanford@msd134.org 

Mark Hinkson Vice Principal mhinkson@msd134.org 

High School 

Dan Child Choir Teacher dchild@msd134.org 

Lewis Dean Social Science Teacher ldean@msd134.org 

Tim Lucore Spanish Teacher tlucore@msd134.org 

Kelly Stauffer Health/PE Teacher kstauffer@msd134.org 

Middleton Academy 

Christine Steele Social Science Teacher csteele@msd134.org 

Parents 

Erin Koefed Parent  

Amy Blume Parent  

Shelly Kiser Parent  

 


